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Hornnes stadion

Jenter 2006
	Utøver
	
	60m
	vind
	lengde
	Liten ball

	Alisa Daasvatn(06)
	Otra
	12,2
	1,0
	1,60
	12,39

	Lina Grindheim(06)
	Otra
	12,7
	1,0
	1,90
	6,26


Jenter 2005
	Utøver
	
	60m
	vind
	lengde
	Liten ball

	Kari Robstad
	Otra
	13,2
	0,2
	1,95
	8,15

	Anna Mathilde Haugen
	Otra
	13,2
	0,2
	1,93
	10,01

	Lina Strømstad
	Otra
	12,1
	0,2
	2,13
	6,02


Jenter 2004

	Utøver
	
	60m
	vind
	lengde
	Liten ball

	Anette Tveitå
	Otra
	11,4
	1,0
	2,67
	12,13

	Åsne Daasvatn
	Otra
	12,0
	1,0
	2,29
	11,46

	Frida Hestvåg
	Otra
	12,1
	1,0
	1,94
	8,82

	Maria Godtfredsen
	Otra
	12,4
	0,3
	2,21
	14,44

	Karoline Lauvsland
	Hægeland
	11,0
	0,3
	2,74
	13,51


Jenter 2003

	Utøver
	
	60m
	vind
	lengde
	Liten ball

	Sara Ramsgaard
	Otra
	11,1
	0,3
	2,73
	19,35

	Maria Jakobsen
	Otra
	11,9
	0,3
	2,50
	14,91


Jenter 2002

	Utøver
	
	60m
	vind
	lengde
	Spyd
	høyde

	Tuva Brattfjord
	Otra
	11,9
	1,4
	2,85
	12,00
	0,95m

	Camilla Svanajord
	Otra
	11,0
	1,4
	3,20
	11,60
	

	Marita Retterholt
	Otra
	10,6
	0,9
	2,95
	11,56
	0,95m

	Unni Tveitå
	Otra
	9,3
	0,9
	3,68
	13,00
	1,10m

	Emelia Tveitå
	Otra
	9,3
	0,9
	4,06
	14,10
	1,00m

	Live K. Petersen
	Otra
	
	
	2,47
	12,30
	


Jenter 2001

	Utøver
	
	60m
	vind
	lengde
	Spyd
	høyde

	Heidi Haugen
	Otra
	9,9
	0,5
	3,35
	
	1,05m

	Anne Lin Eriksen
	Otra
	10,8
	0,5
	3,38
	11,70
	0,90m

	Silje Marie Gjeitrem
	Otra
	9,6
	0,5
	3,20
	7,10
	1,10m


Jenter 2000

	Utøver
	
	60m
	vind
	lengde
	Spyd
	høyde

	Anna Kile Petersen
	Otra
	9,9
	1,2
	3,33
	17,40
	1,00m

	Lene Eieland
	Iveland
	9,3
	1,2
	
	13,00
	1,15m

	Julie Davis
	Otra
	10,1
	1,2
	3,42
	12,00
	1,15m

	Lise Hornnes
	Otra
	9,5
	1,1
	3,71
	17,00
	0,90m

	Marit Kjetså
	Otra
	9,3
	1,1
	3,89
	16,70
	1,15m

	Ingvild Omestad(99)
	Iveland
	9,4
	1,1
	
	14,30
	1,20m

	Anette Eieland(98)
	Iveland
	12,4
	0,5
	
	6,50
	


Gutter 2005 
	Utøver
	
	60m
	vind
	lengde
	Liten ball

	Jacob Ramsgaard
	Otra
	13,1
	1,1
	2,24
	15,50

	Elias Dåsnes
	Otra
	
	
	2,53
	19,20


Gutter 2004
	Utøver
	
	60m
	vind
	lengde
	Liten ball

	Jon Syrtveit
	Otra
	12,4
	1,1
	2,32
	12,00

	Einar Grindheim
	Otra
	11,6
	1,3
	2,66
	18,10

	Vegard Hodne
	Otra
	11,3
	1,3
	2,39
	31,60

	Petter Strømstad
	Otra
	10,2
	1,3
	3,19
	23,00

	Sigbjørn Tjessem
	Otra
	11,2
	1,3
	2,78
	23,60


Gutter 2003

	Utøver
	
	60m
	vind
	lengde
	Liten ball

	Håvard Enok Skaiå Tveit
	Otra
	10,7
	0,8
	3,11
	29.00

	Aanund Tveitå
	Otra
	10,1
	0,8
	3,26
	19,82

	Morten Kjetså
	Otra
	10,5
	0,8
	3,13
	33,10

	Jarle Gjeitrem
	Otra
	11,1
	0,4
	2,79
	16,02

	Gabriel Dåsnes
	Otra
	12,7
	0,4
	2,37
	18,35

	Stian Syvertsen
	Otra
	9,8
	0,4
	3,24
	33,98


Gutter 2002

	Utøver
	
	60m
	vind
	Lengde
	Spyd
	Høyde

	Håvard Hodne
	Otra
	10,6
	1,4
	3,22
	19,80
	0,95m

	Henrik Svanajord
	Otra
	10,4
	1,4
	3,18
	16,60
	0,95m

	Thomas Svanajord
	Otra
	10,2
	1,4
	2,21
	10,00
	0,85m


Gutter 2001

	Utøver
	
	60m
	vind
	lengde
	Spyd

	Adrian Holte
	Otra
	10,7
	0,4
	2,96
	7,80


